
Mahesana - Bhildi Passenger (UnReserved)/09481 - Pass - WR 
RUJ/Ranuj Junction to BLDI/Bhildi Junction 

1h 41m - 64 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MSH Mahesana Junction 18:05 1 1 0 71 93 WR
2 DHJ Dhinoj 18:17 18:19 2m 0 1 14 64 81 WR
3 SHLV Selavi 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 18 53 81 WR
4 RUJ Ranuj Junction 18:33 18:34 1m 1 1 26 52 85 WR
5 SNHR Sankhari 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 31 55 82 WR
6 PTN Patan 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 40 56 WR
7 KHPR Khalipur 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 50 65 WR
8 KASA Kansa 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 55 84 WR
9 WAAD Wayad 19:18 19:19 1m 0 1 67 65 WR
10 SIHI Shihori 19:26 19:27 1m 0 1 74 20 WR
11 BLDI Bhildi Junction 20:15 2 1 91 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (14:44)

May 30 2024 (14:44)

1

1


